EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router
Datasheet Version 6.47
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
1
  TWAP-5002
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router w/up to 2 WiFi 11ac+ 2 serial
ports**+ 2 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet (incl.1 PD) for Load

MCS 8 13dBm 18dBm ±2dB -70dBm ±2dB
MCS 9 13dBm 18dBm ±2dB -68dBm ±2dB
ORDERING INFORMATION
All QMA connector models are with –Q model name; -40~70C operational models are with –E model name.
◼ TWAP-5002-1AC-WV-54…..………………...…….…..…..P/N:8630-021
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router w/1x Wi-Fi 11ac + 2 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet Switch + with Load Balancing, VPN,
Protocol Gateway; dual 16.8V~137.5VDC; IP54 housing; -20~70C
◼ TWAP-5002-1AC-2S-WV-54…..…………......…..…..…...P/N:8632-0212
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router w/1x Wi-Fi 11ac + 2 serial RS232 ports + 2 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet Switch + with Load
Balancing, VPN, Protocol Gateway; dual 16.8V~137.5VDC; IP54 housing; -20~70C
◼ TWAP-5002-1AC-2SA-WV-54…..…………......….…...…P/N:8632-0213
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router w/1x Wi-Fi 11ac + 2 serial RS422 ports + 2 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet Switch + with Load
Balancing, VPN, Protocol Gateway; dual 16.8V~137.5VDC; IP54 housing; -20~70C
◼ TWAP-5002-1AC-2SB-WV-54…..…………......….…...…P/N:8632-0214
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router w/1x Wi-Fi 11ac + 2 serial RS485 ports + 2 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet Switch + with Load
Balancing, VPN, Protocol Gateway; dual 16.8V~137.5VDC; IP54 housing; -20~70C
◼ TWAP-5002-2AC-WV-54…..………………....…….…..….P/N:8632-0215
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router w/2x Wi-Fi 11ac + 2 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet Switch with Load Balancing, VPN, Protocol
Gateway; dual 16.8V~137.5VDC; IP54 housing; -20~70C
◼ TWAP-5002-2AC-2S-WV-54…..…………....…….…..…...P/N:8632-0216
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router w/2x Wi-Fi 11ac +2 serial RS232 ports + 2 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet Switch with Load
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router
Datasheet Version 6.47
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
9
Balancing, VPN, Protocol Gateway; dual 16.8V~137.5VDC; IP54 housing; -20~70C
◼ TWAP-5002-2AC-2SA-WV-54…..…………....….…..……P/N:8632-0217
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router w/2x Wi-Fi 11ac +2 serial RS422 ports + 2 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet Switch + with Load
Balancing, VPN, Protocol Gateway; dual 16.8V~137.5VDC; IP54 housing; -20~70C
◼ TWAP-5002-2AC-2SB-WV-54…..…………....….…..……P/N:8632-0218
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router w/2x Wi-Fi 11ac +2 serial RS485 ports + 2 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet Switch + with Load
Balancing, VPN, Protocol Gateway; dual 16.8V~137.5VDC; IP54 housing; -20~70C
◼ TWAP-5002-1AC-WV-65…..………….…....……….….…..P/N:8632-011
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router w/1x Wi-Fi 11ac + 2 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet Switch with Load Balancing, VPN, Protocol
Gateway; dual 16.8V~137.5VDC; IP65 housing; -20~70C
◼ TWAP-5002-1AC-2S-WV-65…..…………....….…………..P/N:8632-0111
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router w/1x Wi-Fi 11ac +2 serial RS232 ports + 2 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet Switch with Load
Balancing, VPN, Protocol Gateway; dual 16.8V~137.5VDC; IP65 housing; -20~70C
◼ TWAP-5002-1AC-2SA-WV-65…..…………....….…..…….P/N:8632-0112
EN50155 Multifunction VPN Router w/1x Wi-Fi 11ac +2 serial RS422 ports + 2 Gigabit X-coded Ethernet Switch with Load
Balancing, VPN, Protocol Gateway; dual 16.8V~137.5VDC; IP65 housing; -20~70C
◼ TWAP-5002-1AC-2SB-WV-65…..…………....….……..….P/N:8632-0113